
Date Day Time Description of Event

1st October Tuesday 10.30-12.30 Bowls & Social Meeting 

1st October Tuesday 12.30-4.30 Alzheimers Assoc Meeting Function room

2nd October Wednesday 4.30-8.30 Wake 20-25 people

2nd October Wednesday 4-6pm Access Sport - All Inclusive

2nd October Wednesday 6-8pm Improver Coaching & Roll Ups

4th October Friday 2-4pm Improver Coaching & Roll Ups

4th October Friday 7-10pm Bingo

5th October Saturday 10-12pm Juniors/Shortmat/Access Sport - All Inclusive

6th October Sunday 9-5pm Shortmat - Avon County v Wiltshire

7th October Monday 11-8.30pm Blood Donors

9th October Wednesday 4-6pm Access Sport - All Inclusive

9th October Wednesday 6-8pm Improver Coaching & Roll Ups

11th October Friday 2-4pm Improver Coaching & Roll Ups

11th October Friday 4-8pm Wake - 50 people

11th October Friday 7-12am Tastetech - Corporate Do

12th October Saturday 10-12pm Juniors/Access Sport - All Inclusive/Shortmat

12th October Saturday 7-1am The Unravelling Wilburys Band - F.room and lounge

13th October Sunday 2-6pm Friendly - BIBC v City & County

16th October Wednesday 4-6pm Access Sport - All Inclusive

16th October Wednesday 6.30-7.30 Cubs Coaching 

16th October Wednesday 6-8pm Improver Coaching & Roll Ups

18th October Friday 2-4pm Improver Coaching & Roll Ups

19th October Saturday 10-12pm Juniors/Access Sport - All Inclusive/Shortmat

19th October Saturday 2-6pm Friendly - BIBC v Mid Glos

20th October Sunday 9-5pm Shortmat County 

23rd October Wednesday 4-6pm Access Sport - All Inclusive

23rd October Wednesday 6-8pm Improver Coaching & Roll Ups

25th October Friday 2-4pm Improver Coaching & Roll Ups

25th Ocotber Friday 7-12pm AGM & Presentation Evening 

26th October Saturday 10-12pm Juniors/Shortmat/ Access Sport - All Inclusive

26th October Saturday 2-6pm Friendly - BIBC v Malvern

30th October Wednesday 10-2pm Impac Ltd - Function Room Meeting

30th October Wednesday 4-6pm Access Sport - All Inclusive

30th October Wednesday 6-8pm Improver Coaching & Roll Ups
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